Race Date

September 29, 2022

EGF XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 4221 Hunter Jordheim
2 2 4261 Seth Meikle
3 3 4409 Jack Goulet
4 4 4350 William MacLean
5 (<5) 4206 Josiah Sundby
6 5 4276 Brock Freer
7 6 4352 Isaac Mauch
8 7 4178 Tucker Hansen
9 8 4183 Baron Odden
10 9 4326 Van Munstenteiger
11 (<5) 4205 Ethan Arntson
12 (<5) 4193 Palmer Olson
13 10 4224  Jaxon Mahar
14 11 4225 Weston Mahar
15 12 4248 Jack Kern
16 13 4421 Kason Pietruszewski
17 (<5) 4204  Elliot Arntson
18 14 4347 Curtis Griffen
19 15 4260 Dawson Meikle
20 16 4320 Bodee Hovda
21 17 4263 Yili Schiro
22 18 4279 Rudy Moser
23 19 4402 Woyatt Crist
24 20 4246 Warren Jelinek
25 21 4218 Brayden Carlson
26 22 4325 Jonah Lucas
27 23 4273 Kartheek Chapara
28 24 4349 Colin MacLean
29 (<5) 4304 Isaac Sundby
30 25 4216 Eliot Afshari
31 26 4343 Korben Coffman
32 27 4266 Charlie Steinbach
33 28 4289 Nick Suchy
34 29 4413 Sully Johnson
35 30 4223 Brady Loer
36 31 4410 Sam Goulet
37 32 4230 Jonah Vandervort
38 33 4184 Kyle Palacios
39 34 4351 Liam Martell
40 35 4243 Jacob DeGeldre
41 36 4411 Ayden Hess
42 37 4322 Brody Kasprowicz
43 (<5) 4303 Kyle Hamlin
44 (<5) 4437 Jacob Schoepp
45 38 4180 Cayle Jacobson
46 39 4275 Noah Foster
47 40 4324  Titus Kvien
48 (<5) 4378 Cullen Patterson

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys
Boys Varsity 5K

Team

East Grand Forks
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Warroad

Thief River Falls
DNA Homeschool
Langdon

Thief River Falls
Ada-Borup-West
Ada-Borup-West
Roseau/Badger
DNA Homeschool
Bagley/Fosston
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Grafton

Warroad

DNA Homeschool
Thief River Falls
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Roseau/Badger
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Langdon

Warroad

Grafton

East Grand Forks
Roseau/Badger
Langdon

Thief River Falls
Riverside Christian
East Grand Forks
Thief River Falls
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Red Lake County
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup-West
Thief River Falls
Grafton

Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Riverside Christian
West Marshall
Ada-Borup-West
Langdon
Roseau/Badger
Thompson

1

10
12
11
11

12
11
12
10

10
12
10

11
12
11

12

10
11
10

11
10

Time Pace

17:30.2 3:30/K
17:56.5 3:35/K
18:01.0 3:36/K
18:05.5 3:37/K
18:17.5 3:40/K
18:24.1 3:41/K
18:39.2 3:44/K
18:42.4 3:44/K
18:42.5 3:45/K
18:51.3 3:46/K
19:00.3 3:48/K
19:00.5 3:48/K
19:08.3 3:50/K
19:18.4 3:52/K
19:21.0 3:52/K
19:30.5 3:54/K
19:32.9 3:55/K
19:36.3 3:55/K
19:38.5 3:56/K
19:40.1 3:56/K
19:49.7 3:58/K
19:50.5 3:58/K
19:52.9 3:59/K
20:03.8 4:01/K
20:05.4 4:01/K
20:06.3 4:01/K
20:11.3 4:02/K
20:12.6 4:03/K
20:31.5 4:06/K
20:33.4 4:07/K
20:38.7 4:08/K
20:39.5 4:08/K
20:42.0 4:08/K
20:55.3 4:11/K
20:55.9 4:11/K
20:56.3 4:11/K
20:58.7 4:12/K
21:06.2 4:13/K
21:06.2 4:13/K
21:10.8 4:14/K
21:15.8 4:15/K
21:16.9 4:15/K
21:21.0 4:16/K
21:30.6 4:18/K
21:45.3 4:21/K
21:47.5 4:22/K
21:51.3 4:22/K
21:51.5 4:22/K

09/30/2022 02:59:59



Race Date
September 29, 2022

Place Score Bib No Name
49 (<5) 4385 Thomas Zafke
50 41 4254 Riley Suda
51 42 4264 Daniel Sopkowiak
52 43 4415 Geno LaValla
53 44 4327 Chris Rusek
54 (<5) 4190 Dylan Gray
55 45 4319 Seth Erickson
56 46 4179 Drew Hemberger
57 (<5) 4438 Jason Schoepp
58 a7 4182 Sam Melting
59 (<5) 4379 Zane Schumacher
60 48 4252 Colby Preshong
61 49 4288 Hayden Shulstad
62 50 4355 Briley Olsonawski
63 (<5) 4191 Ayden Hagen
64 (<5) 4434 Noah Dvorak
65 51 4253 Jonathan Presteng
66 52 4285 Peyton O'Neill
67 53 4277 Edward Freer
68 54 4244 Jonathan Farm
69 (<5) 4201 Daniel Rankin
70 55 4284 Caden Lee
71 (<5) 4381 Simeon Snyder
72 (<5) 4194 Bryant Schwegel
73 56 4287 Ruben Osborn
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EGF XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity 5K

Team

Thompson
Grafton

L/Woods/Indus/Rainy

Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau/Badger
Ada-Borup-West
West Marshall
Ada-Borup-West
Thompson
Grafton

Red Lake County
Thief River Falls
Bagley/Fosston
West Marshall
Grafton

Red Lake County
Langdon

Grafton
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Red Lake County
Thompson
Bagley/Fosston
Red Lake County

Time Pace

21:53.6 4:23/K
22:04.3 4:25/K
22:08.2 4:26/K
22:11.8 4:26/K
22:12.8 4:27/K
22:14.3 4:27/K
22:20.3 4:28/K
22:30.9 4:30/K
22:38.3 4:32/K
22:42.7 4:33/K
22:43.1 4:33/K
22:47.0 4:33/K
22:58.3 4:36/K
23:02.9 4:37/K
23:08.8 4:38/K
23:09.9 4:38/K
23:11.1 4:38/K
23:19.6 4:40/K
23:22.6 4:41/K
23:38.8 4:44/K
23:57.9 4:48/K
25:52.8 5:11/K
26:26.9 5:17/K
26:47.6 5:22/K
34:48.0 6:58/K

09/30/2022 03:00:00



EGF XC Invite

Race Date
September 29, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 19:19.1

1 4221 Hunter Jordheim 11 1 1 17:30.2 17:30.2 0:00.0
2 4224 Jaxon Mahar 10 10 11 19:08.3 36:38.5 1:38.1
3 4225 Weston Mahar 10 11 22 19:18.4 55:56.9 1:48.2
4 4218 Brayden Carlson 11 21 43 20:05.4  1:16:02.3 2:35.2
5 4216 Eliot Afshari 10 25 68 20:33.4  1:36:35.7 3:03.2
6 4223 Brady Loer 11 (30) (98) 20:55.9 1:57:31.6 3:25.7
7 4230 Jonah Vandervort 11 (32) (130) 20:58.7  2:18:30.3 3:28.5
Team - Thief River Falls Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 19:26.4

1 4350 William MacLean 10 4 4 18:05.5 18:05.5 0:00.0
2 4352 lIsaac Mauch 12 6 10 18:39.2 36:44.7 0:33.7
3 4347 Curtis Griffen 14 24 19:36.3 56:21.0 1:30.8
4 4349 Colin MacLean 7 24 48 20:12.6  1:16:33.6 2:07.1
5 4343 Korben Coffman 12 26 74 20:38.7  1:37:12.3 2:33.2
6 4351 Liam Martell (34) (108) 21:06.2 1:58:18.5 3:00.7
7 4355 Briley Olsonawski 9 (50) (158) 23:02.9 2:21:21.4 4:57.4
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 95 Average Time: 19:51.2

1 4409 Jack Goulet 12 3 3 18:01.0 18:01.0 0:00.0
2 4421 Kason Pietruszewski 10 13 16 19:30.5 37:31.5 1:29.5
3 4402 Wyatt Crist 9 19 35 19:52.9 57:24.4 1:51.9
4 4413 Sully Johnson 8 29 64 20:55.3  1:18:19.7 2:54.3
5 4410 Sam Goulet 12 31 95 20:56.3  1:39:16.0 2:55.3
6 4411 Ayden Hess 7 (36) (131) 21:15.8  2:00:31.8 3:14.8
7 4415 Geno LaValla 8 (43) (174) 22:11.8  2:22:43.6 4:10.8
Team - L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River (XC) Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 103 Average Time: 20:02.4

1 4261 Seth Meikle 12 2 2 17:56.5 17:56.5 0:00.0
2 4260 Dawson Meikle 10 15 17 19:38.5 37:35.0 1:42.0
3 4263 Yili Schiro 11 17 34 19:49.7 57:24.7 1:53.2
4 4266 Charlie Steinbach 10 27 61 20:39.5 1:18:04.2 2:43.0
5 4264 Daniel Sopkowiak 11 42 103 22:08.2 1:40:12.4 4:11.7
Team - Roseau/Badger Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 20:21.1

1 4326 Van Munstenteiger 9 9 9 18:51.3 18:51.3 0:00.0
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EGF XC Invite

Race Date
September 29, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Roseau/Badger Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 20:21.1

2 4320 Bodee Hovda 12 16 25 19:40.1 38:31.4 0:48.8
3 4325 Jonah Lucas 12 22 47 20:06.3 58:37.7 1:15.0
4 4322 Brody Kasprowicz 9 37 84 21:16.9  1:19:54.6 2:25.6
5 4324 Titus Kvien 11 40 124 21:51.3  1:41:45.9 3:00.0
6 4327 Chris Rusek 10 (44) (168) 22:12.8  2:03:58.7 3:21.5
7 4319 Seth Erickson 11 (45) (213) 22:20.3  2:26:19.0 3:29.0
Team - Ada-Borup-West Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 132 Average Time: 20:33.4

1 4178 Tucker Hansen 12 7 7 18:42.4 18:42.4 0:00.0
2 4183 Baron Odden 11 8 15 18:42.5 37:24.9 0:00.1
3 4184 Kyle Palacios 33 48 21:06.2 58:31.1 2:23.8
4 4180 Cayle Jacobson 10 38 86 21:45.3  1:20:16.4 3:02.9
5 4179 Drew Hemberger 46 132 22:30.9  1:42:47.3 3:48.5
6 4182 Sam Melting 11 (47) (179) 22:42.7  2:05:30.0 4:00.3
Team - Langdon Area/Edmore/Munich Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 138 Average Time: 20:43.2

1 4276 Brock Freer 10 5 5 18:24.1 18:24.1 0:00.0
2 4279 Rudy Moser 11 18 23 19:50.5 38:14.6 1:26.4
3 4273 Kartheek Chapara 10 23 46 20:11.3 58:25.9 1:47.2
4 4275 Noah Foster 8 39 85 21:47.5 1:20:13.4 3:23.4
5 4277 Edward Freer 11 53 138 23:22.6  1:43:36.0 4:58.5
Team - Grafton Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 156 Average Time: 21:05.3

1 4248 Jack Kern 10 12 12 19:21.0 19:21.0 0:00.0
2 4246 Warren Jelinek 12 20 32 20:03.8 39:24.8 0:42.8
3 4243 Jacob DeGeldre 12 35 67 21:10.8  1:00:35.6 1:49.8
4 4254 Riley Suda 12 41 108 22:04.3  1:22:39.9 2:43.3
5 4252 Colby Preshong 11 48 156 22:47.0 1:45:26.9 3:26.0
6 4253 Jonathan Presteng 7 (51) (207) 23:11.1  2:08:38.0 3:50.1
7 4244 Jonathan Farm 11 (54) (261) 23:38.8  2:32:16.8 4:17.8
Team - Red Lake County Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 240 Average Time: 25:32.1

1 4289 Nick Suchy 9 28 28 20:42.0 20:42.0 0:00.0
2 4288 Hayden Shulstad 8 49 77 22:58.3 43:40.3 2:16.3
3 4285 Peyton O'Neill 11 52 129 23:19.6  1:06:59.9 2:37.6
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Race Date
September 29, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Red Lake County
Team Score (places): 240

4 4284 Caden Lee
5 4287 Ruben Osborn

Team - Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places): Inc.

4193 Palmer Olson
4190 Dylan Gray
4191 Ayden Hagen
4194 Bryant Schwegel

A WDNPF

Team - Thompson
Team Score (places): Inc.

4378 Cullen Patterson
4385 Thomas Zafke
4379 Zane Schumacher
4381 Simeon Snyder

A WDNPF

Team - DNA Homeschool
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 4206 Josiah Sundby

2 4205 Ethan Arntson

3 4204 Elliot Arntson
Team - West Marshall
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 4437 Jacob Schoepp

2 4438 Jason Schoepp

3 4434 Noah Dvorak

Team - Riverside Christian
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 4304 lIsaac Sundby
2 4303 Kyle Hamlin

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 4201 Daniel Rankin

EGF XC Invite

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity 5K

Overal Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
11 55 184
10 56 240
Finish Position
12 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
Finish Position
10 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
Finish Position
11 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
Finish Position
11 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
Finish Position
9 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
Finish Position
12 Less Than 5
3
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Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 9
Average Time: 25:32.1

25:52.8  1:32:52.7 5:10.8
34:48.0 2:07:40.7  14:06.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

19:00.5 19:00.5 0:00.0
22:14.3 41:14.8 3:13.8
23:08.8  1:04:23.6 4:08.3
26:47.6  1:31:11.2 7:47.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

21:51.5 21:51.5 0:00.0
21:53.6 43:45.1 0:02.1
22:43.1  1:06:28.2 0:51.6
26:26.9  1:32:55.1 4:35.4
- Inc.

Average Time:

18:17.5 18:17.5 0:00.0
19:00.3 37:17.8 0:42.8
19:32.9 56:50.7 1:15.4
- Inc.

Average Time:

21:30.6 21:30.6 0:00.0
22:38.3 44:08.9 1:07.7
23:09.9 1:07:18.8 1:39.3
- Inc.

Average Time:

20:31.5 20:31.5 0:00.0
21:21.0 41:52.5 0:49.5
- Inc.

Average Time:

23:57.9 23:57.9 0:00.0

09/30/2022 03:00:07



